
Team standings
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 SCHMIEDING BRADY'S BUNCH 84.0 2073.00 6 0 104 8.86 176 58 234
2 STATELINE SOMETHING OLD 78.0 1948.00 4 0 100 8.77 168 57 225
3 GARY BAR 73.0 1978.00 4 0 104 8.49 154 80 234
4 STATELINE I 72.0 1918.00 3 0 104 8.23 144 90 234
5 SCHMIEDING 2ND STREET STATION 69.0 1980.00 3 0 104 8.57 157 77 234
6 SCHMIEDING TRIPLE THREAT 58.0 1894.00 0 0 104 8.20 135 99 234
7 RED CARPET PIPE LAYERS 51.0 1856.00 2 0 104 7.97 124 110 234
8 BUCKS BAR DIP STICKS 44.0 1872.00 1 0 104 8.07 98 136 234
9 MUTTLYS MISS CUES 41.0 1683.00 0 0 100 7.51 97 128 225

10 BUCKS BAR I 42.0 1723.00 1 0 104 7.49 83 151 234
11 SCHMIEDING GARAGE I 33.0 1786.00 0 0 104 7.77 83 151 234
12 RED CARPET CLEANERS 28.0 1654.00 0 0 100 7.35 89 136 225
13 MUTTLYS FOO CUE 24.0 1668.00 0 0 100 7.41 59 166 225
14 MUTTLYS COCONUT BOIS 23.0 1663.00 0 0 104 7.14 53 181 234

Team players
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON

BUCKS BAR DIP STICKS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

36 TED NELSON 8.00 142 18 12 0 0 6 6 0 6 1
42 AL ANDERSON 7.75 27 3 2 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
44 RICKY MILTON 7.67 69 9 6 0 0 3 6 0 3 2
52 CORY BAUMAN C 7.23 412 57 25 0 0 32 6 1 19 2
54 GREG RYMERSON 7.05 273 39 15 0 0 24 3 0 13 1
55 DARWIN ULVESTAD 7.04 338 48 20 0 0 28 4 0 16 2
56 BRUCE MILTON 7.03 211 30 13 1 1 17 5 0 10 2
80 JAMIE BAUMAN 5.62 118 21 5 0 0 16 2 0 7 0
87 MANDY BAUMAN 4.33 13 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
88 DALE WESTLY 4.33 26 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0

BUCKS BAR I

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

36 TED NELSON 8.00 26 3 2 0 0 1 6 0 1 0
41 ROB SCHLONFORT 7.78 70 9 4 0 0 5 1 0 3 0
53 MORTON HARRINGTON 7.19 470 66 30 1 0 36 6 1 22 5
57 DYLAN BACH 7.00 42 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
61 EDDIE UMSTOTT C 6.87 515 75 27 0 0 48 5 1 25 3
77 XAVIER FULLER 5.68 426 75 17 0 0 58 3 0 25 0
92 CARSTIE KONOLD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 KEITH KONOLD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GARY BAR

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 STEVE MEAD 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
20 MIKE BIRK 8.48 509 60 40 2 1 20 18 3 20 9
21 JANET FULL 8.44 111 12 10 0 0 2 8 0 4 2
22 JESSIE BERCKES 8.44 76 9 6 0 0 3 4 0 3 1
30 MARK KALLHOFF 8.21 591 72 46 1 1 26 6 2 24 7
34 BRYAN KALLHOFF C 8.12 560 69 43 1 1 26 8 2 23 5
39 RICK FULL 7.85 80 9 6 0 0 3 6 0 3 1

MUTTLYS COCONUT BOIS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Duane Boerboom Spudsy 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
67 DEREK BILLE 6.43 328 51 17 0 0 34 4 0 17 0
73 RYAN BJERKE 6.06 109 18 5 0 0 13 3 0 6 1
76 JAKE SALANOA 5.72 343 60 13 0 0 47 3 0 20 0
79 GUY GAUGER 5.63 152 27 5 0 0 22 2 0 9 0
83 JOEY JORDAN 5.22 47 9 1 0 0 8 1 0 3 0
85 TROY HOMAN C 4.73 312 66 9 0 0 57 2 0 22 0
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Team players
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON

MUTTLYS FOO CUE

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

31 JAMIE MEWHERTER 8.20 45 6 2 0 0 4 10 0 2 0
54 GREG RYMERSON 7.05 23 3 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 0
64 STEVE OWEN 6.56 59 9 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 0
66 STEVE HANSEN C 6.47 369 57 20 0 0 37 4 0 19 1
69 KLINTON SWENSON 6.39 345 54 16 0 0 38 3 0 18 0
74 MICHELLE PRINS 5.83 35 6 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
75 BUBBA SWENSON 5.83 70 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0
78 TY SWENSON 5.67 17 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
81 JOE FINNEGAN 5.33 16 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
82 TIM HULSCHER 5.27 348 66 11 0 0 55 2 0 22 0
86 SCOTT GREENE 4.67 14 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
90 JOE VANWORMER 2.00 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
95 RYAN OLREICH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MUTTLYS MISS CUES

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 DARCY KREUGER 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
10 COLE HAMMAN 8.76 289 33 25 0 0 8 11 1 11 4
26 RYAN FISHER 8.33 25 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
31 JAMIE MEWHERTER 8.20 124 15 10 0 0 5 10 0 5 1
46 SEANNA HAMANN 7.58 546 72 34 0 0 38 4 0 24 1
49 JOHN DAGGITT 7.33 22 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
72 DAVE HOUDEK C 6.20 186 30 9 0 0 21 3 0 10 1
84 PATTI HOUDEK 5.21 344 66 12 0 0 54 2 0 22 0

RED CARPET CLEANERS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

16 BRYCE NICOLA 8.67 26 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
37 RUSS SWARTZ 8.00 72 9 5 0 1 4 3 0 3 1
43 JERIMIAH HOWARD 7.67 24 3 1 0 0 2 4 0 1 0
45 SHAN WARD 7.61 548 72 35 0 0 37 5 1 24 4
48 DARWIN ERICKSON 7.50 22 3 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0
60 JODY HOWARD C 6.88 413 60 25 0 0 35 5 0 20 3
63 TERRY LINNEMAN 6.67 60 9 3 0 0 6 2 0 3 0
68 BRETT FLOREY 6.43 347 54 16 0 0 38 3 0 18 0
70 FRED HOWARD 6.33 19 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
89 ADAM BEYNON 4.00 36 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 3 0

RED CARPET PIPE LAYERS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

31 JAMIE MEWHERTER 8.20 323 39 23 0 0 16 10 1 13 4
38 MATT LOBAN 7.87 354 45 28 1 0 17 6 0 15 4
42 AL ANDERSON 7.75 159 21 10 0 0 11 3 1 7 0
43 JERIMIAH HOWARD 7.67 390 51 27 0 0 24 4 1 17 2
51 ERIK BORTNEM C 7.27 567 78 36 1 0 42 5 1 26 5

SCHMIEDING 2ND STREET STATION

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

9 MORLEY FOSTER 8.83 318 36 28 0 1 8 9 2 12 6
12 RICK KRUSE C 8.75 630 72 53 2 0 19 12 1 24 12
27 DOUG ZURAFF 8.33 25 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
28 MIKE BRANDT 8.27 17 3 1 0 0 2 10 0 1 0
32 TANNER KRUSE 8.20 418 51 33 1 1 18 14 1 17 6
35 STEVE BERKNER 8.02 529 66 39 0 0 27 7 0 22 8
48 DARWIN ERICKSON 7.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
50 EUGENE SCHAFER 7.33 22 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
91 LUVERN HANSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 CHUCK MYERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 RICHARD ZAHNOW 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON

SCHMIEDING BRADY'S BUNCH

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

4 DILLON ZEMLICKA 10.00 30 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 1
6 MIKE HANSEN 9.00 270 30 25 1 0 5 10 0 10 6
7 DARWIN STREET 8.98 458 51 38 1 0 13 12 3 17 8
8 NICK BERNDT 8.84 663 75 58 0 0 17 12 0 25 13

13 AUSTIN OSTERLOH 8.73 288 33 24 3 0 9 10 5 11 5
18 BRADY OSTERLOH C 8.49 331 39 25 0 0 14 5 1 13 3
28 MIKE BRANDT 8.27 30 3 3 0 0 0 10 0 1 1

SCHMIEDING GARAGE I

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

28 MIKE BRANDT 8.27 325 39 26 0 1 13 10 1 13 5
48 DARWIN ERICKSON 7.50 23 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
59 BILLY SCHMIEDING C 6.93 312 45 11 0 0 34 2 0 15 0
62 DARROLL SCHMIEDING 6.84 472 69 26 0 0 43 5 0 23 2
71 LONNY HELLER 6.23 486 78 18 0 0 60 3 0 26 1

SCHMIEDING TRIPLE THREAT

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

15 KASE JACOBS 8.67 26 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
17 ADAM HULZEBOS 8.56 47 6 3 0 0 3 4 0 2 0
23 JIM DENELSBECK 8.44 633 75 53 0 0 22 10 2 25 10
29 TOM SCHMIEDING 8.24 346 42 26 0 0 16 5 0 14 4
33 RANDY HENNEN 8.17 49 6 3 0 0 3 3 0 2 1
39 RICK FULL 7.85 140 18 10 0 0 8 6 0 6 2
47 ALVIN SCHMIEDING 7.50 540 72 33 0 0 39 5 0 24 3
53 MORTON HARRINGTON 7.19 26 3 2 0 0 1 6 0 1 0
58 BARNEY PESCHONG 7.00 63 9 3 0 0 6 3 1 3 0
96 EARLENE SCHMIEDING C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STATELINE I

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

11 DALLAS STONE C 8.76 683 78 60 2 3 18 17 4 26 13
17 ADAM HULZEBOS 8.56 30 3 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 1
19 AUSTIN OLSON 8.48 560 66 47 0 1 19 8 1 22 8
21 JANET FULL 8.44 117 15 8 0 0 7 8 0 5 1
39 RICK FULL 7.85 39 6 3 0 0 3 6 0 2 0
40 GREG WALTZ 7.83 17 3 1 1 0 2 3 1 1 0
65 CRAIG STONE 6.49 409 63 22 0 0 41 4 0 21 2

STATELINE SOMETHING OLD

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 STUART RHEA 9.03 542 60 47 2 1 13 9 4 20 10
14 TIM HULZEBOS 8.67 234 27 19 0 0 8 11 1 9 5
24 JERRY KOCKELMAN 8.44 557 66 49 2 2 17 14 2 22 11
25 BARRY SHAW C 8.39 579 69 50 0 0 19 9 0 23 9
40 GREG WALTZ 7.83 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
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Player standings
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Duane Boerboom Spudsy 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
2 DARCY KREUGER 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
3 STEVE MEAD 10.00 30 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 1
4 DILLON ZEMLICKA 10.00 30 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 1
5 STUART RHEA 9.03 542 60 47 2 1 13 9 4 20 10
6 MIKE HANSEN 9.00 270 30 25 1 0 5 10 0 10 6
7 DARWIN STREET 8.98 458 51 38 1 0 13 12 3 17 8
8 NICK BERNDT 8.84 663 75 58 0 0 17 12 0 25 13
9 MORLEY FOSTER 8.83 318 36 28 0 1 8 9 2 12 6

10 COLE HAMMAN 8.76 289 33 25 0 0 8 11 1 11 4
11 DALLAS STONE 8.76 683 78 60 2 3 18 17 4 26 13
12 RICK KRUSE 8.75 630 72 53 2 0 19 12 1 24 12
13 AUSTIN OSTERLOH 8.73 288 33 24 3 0 9 10 5 11 5
14 TIM HULZEBOS 8.67 234 27 19 0 0 8 11 1 9 5
15 KASE JACOBS 8.67 26 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
16 BRYCE NICOLA 8.67 26 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
17 ADAM HULZEBOS 8.56 77 9 6 0 0 3 4 0 3 1
18 BRADY OSTERLOH 8.49 331 39 25 0 0 14 5 1 13 3
19 AUSTIN OLSON 8.48 560 66 47 0 1 19 8 1 22 8
20 MIKE BIRK 8.48 509 60 40 2 1 20 18 3 20 9
21 JANET FULL 8.44 228 27 18 0 0 9 8 0 9 3
22 JESSIE BERCKES 8.44 76 9 6 0 0 3 4 0 3 1
23 JIM DENELSBECK 8.44 633 75 53 0 0 22 10 2 25 10
24 JERRY KOCKELMAN 8.44 557 66 49 2 2 17 14 2 22 11
25 BARRY SHAW 8.39 579 69 50 0 0 19 9 0 23 9
26 RYAN FISHER 8.33 25 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
27 DOUG ZURAFF 8.33 25 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
28 MIKE BRANDT 8.27 372 45 30 0 1 15 10 1 15 6
29 TOM SCHMIEDING 8.24 346 42 26 0 0 16 5 0 14 4
30 MARK KALLHOFF 8.21 591 72 46 1 1 26 6 2 24 7
31 JAMIE MEWHERTER 8.20 492 60 35 0 0 25 10 1 20 5
32 TANNER KRUSE 8.20 418 51 33 1 1 18 14 1 17 6
33 RANDY HENNEN 8.17 49 6 3 0 0 3 3 0 2 1
34 BRYAN KALLHOFF 8.12 560 69 43 1 1 26 8 2 23 5
35 STEVE BERKNER 8.02 529 66 39 0 0 27 7 0 22 8
36 TED NELSON 8.00 168 21 14 0 0 7 6 0 7 1
37 RUSS SWARTZ 8.00 72 9 5 0 1 4 3 0 3 1
38 MATT LOBAN 7.87 354 45 28 1 0 17 6 0 15 4
39 RICK FULL 7.85 259 33 19 0 0 14 6 0 11 3
40 GREG WALTZ 7.83 47 6 4 1 0 2 3 1 2 1
41 ROB SCHLONFORT 7.78 70 9 4 0 0 5 1 0 3 0
42 AL ANDERSON 7.75 186 24 12 0 0 12 3 1 8 0
43 JERIMIAH HOWARD 7.67 414 54 28 0 0 26 4 1 18 2
44 RICKY MILTON 7.67 69 9 6 0 0 3 6 0 3 2
45 SHAN WARD 7.61 548 72 35 0 0 37 5 1 24 4
46 SEANNA HAMANN 7.58 546 72 34 0 0 38 4 0 24 1
47 ALVIN SCHMIEDING 7.50 540 72 33 0 0 39 5 0 24 3
48 DARWIN ERICKSON 7.50 45 6 3 0 1 3 2 1 2 0
49 JOHN DAGGITT 7.33 22 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
50 EUGENE SCHAFER 7.33 22 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
51 ERIK BORTNEM 7.27 567 78 36 1 0 42 5 1 26 5
52 CORY BAUMAN 7.23 412 57 25 0 0 32 6 1 19 2
53 MORTON HARRINGTON 7.19 496 69 32 1 0 37 6 1 23 5
54 GREG RYMERSON 7.05 296 42 16 0 0 26 3 1 14 1
55 DARWIN ULVESTAD 7.04 338 48 20 0 0 28 4 0 16 2
56 BRUCE MILTON 7.03 211 30 13 1 1 17 5 0 10 2
57 DYLAN BACH 7.00 42 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
58 BARNEY PESCHONG 7.00 63 9 3 0 0 6 3 1 3 0
59 BILLY SCHMIEDING 6.93 312 45 11 0 0 34 2 0 15 0
60 JODY HOWARD 6.88 413 60 25 0 0 35 5 0 20 3
61 EDDIE UMSTOTT 6.87 515 75 27 0 0 48 5 1 25 3
62 DARROLL SCHMIEDING 6.84 472 69 26 0 0 43 5 0 23 2
63 TERRY LINNEMAN 6.67 60 9 3 0 0 6 2 0 3 0
64 STEVE OWEN 6.56 59 9 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 0
65 CRAIG STONE 6.49 409 63 22 0 0 41 4 0 21 2
66 STEVE HANSEN 6.47 369 57 20 0 0 37 4 0 19 1
67 DEREK BILLE 6.43 328 51 17 0 0 34 4 0 17 0
68 BRETT FLOREY 6.43 347 54 16 0 0 38 3 0 18 0
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Player standings
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

69 KLINTON SWENSON 6.39 345 54 16 0 0 38 3 0 18 0
70 FRED HOWARD 6.33 19 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
71 LONNY HELLER 6.23 486 78 18 0 0 60 3 0 26 1
72 DAVE HOUDEK 6.20 186 30 9 0 0 21 3 0 10 1
73 RYAN BJERKE 6.06 109 18 5 0 0 13 3 0 6 1
74 MICHELLE PRINS 5.83 35 6 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
75 BUBBA SWENSON 5.83 70 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0
76 JAKE SALANOA 5.72 343 60 13 0 0 47 3 0 20 0
77 XAVIER FULLER 5.68 426 75 17 0 0 58 3 0 25 0
78 TY SWENSON 5.67 17 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
79 GUY GAUGER 5.63 152 27 5 0 0 22 2 0 9 0
80 JAMIE BAUMAN 5.62 118 21 5 0 0 16 2 0 7 0
81 JOE FINNEGAN 5.33 16 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
82 TIM HULSCHER 5.27 348 66 11 0 0 55 2 0 22 0
83 JOEY JORDAN 5.22 47 9 1 0 0 8 1 0 3 0
84 PATTI HOUDEK 5.21 344 66 12 0 0 54 2 0 22 0
85 TROY HOMAN 4.73 312 66 9 0 0 57 2 0 22 0
86 SCOTT GREENE 4.67 14 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
87 MANDY BAUMAN 4.33 13 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
88 DALE WESTLY 4.33 26 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0
89 ADAM BEYNON 4.00 36 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 3 0
90 JOE VANWORMER 2.00 6 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
91 LUVERN HANSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 CARSTIE KONOLD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 KEITH KONOLD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 CHUCK MYERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 RYAN OLREICH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 EARLENE SCHMIEDING 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 RICHARD ZAHNOW 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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